DL AUVING,

SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO 2020

Country: Sri Lanka
Grade Level: Grade 8
Total No. of Candidates: 14

Local
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Candidte No.

CAN1647838
CAN447920127

CAN369423560

CAN516119359

CAN442323551
CAN5680774

CAN801323573
CAN974423578
CAN645323565
CANB824823566
CAN279223558
CAN3534825

CAN202623581

CAN405923568

Student Name

ARUN SUMATHIRATNE
RISHIKA SANAYA SENEVIRATHNE
JONATHAN REBERT

PALLIAYAGODA VITHANAGE
NETHULA MISATH

GAEUN BAN

ADSHAYAN KULASEELAN
SNEHA RATNAYAKA
ULINDU RAJAKARUNA
MINARA LOKUWITHANA
PRAJIJAN RAJAMANIKKAM
JENY INBARUBAN

REHAN NAGUIB

YASINDU EDIRISURIYA

RYAN SHAREEF

Student School

THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
ELIZABETH MOIR SCHOOL

THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO

NALANDA COLLEGE

THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO

THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO

Medal

SILVER
BRONZE

BRONZE

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION
PARTICIPATION
PARTICIPATION
PARTICIPATION
PARTICIPATION
PARTICIPATION
PARTICIPATION
PARTICIPATION
PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION



