



Competition Name: SEAMO 2020

Country: Sri Lanka

Grade Level: Grade 8

Total No. of Candidates: 14

Local Ranking	Candidte No.	Student Name	Student School	Medal
2	CAN1647838	ARUN SUMATHIRATNE	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	SILVER
3	CAN447920127	RISHIKA SANAYA SENEVIRATHNE	ELIZABETH MOIR SCHOOL	BRONZE
4	CAN369423560	JONATHAN REBERT	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	BRONZE
5	CAN516119359	PALLIAYAGODA VITHANAGE NETHULA MISATH	NALANDA COLLEGE	PARTICIPATION
6	CAN442323551	GAEUN BAN	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION
7	CAN5680774	ADSHAYAN KULASEELAN	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION
7	CAN801323573	SNEHA RATNAYAKA	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION
7	CAN974423578	ULINDU RAJAKARUNA	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION
8	CAN645323565	MINARA LOKUWITHANA	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION
8	CAN824823566	PRAJJAN RAJAMANIKKAM	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION
9	CAN279223558	JENY INBARUBAN	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION
10	CAN3534825	REHAN NAGUIB	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION
11	CAN202623581	YASINDU EDIRISURIYA	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION
12	CAN405923568	RYAN SHAREEF	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION